
Department of Zoology., Visva-Bharati 

Examination Schedule for 

B.Sc. (Honours) Semester VI Examination, 2022 

Subject: Zoology 

Date Course Course title Time 

Theory Papers 
22.06.2022 Wednesday CC-13 Developmental BiologY 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

24.06.2022 Friday DSE-3 Immunology 10:00 am-1:00 pm 

28.06.2022 Tuesday CC-14 Evolutionary Biology, 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

Systematics and Taxonomy 
Parasitology 30.06.2022Thursday DSE-4 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

| Practical Papers 
04.07.2022 Monday CC-13 | Developmental Biology 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

05.07.2022 Tuesday Evolutionary Biology 
Systematics and Taxonomy 
Immunology 

CC-14 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

06.07.2022 Wednesday DSE-3 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

07.07.2022 Thursday Parasitology DSE-4 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

OCm 6. 201 
Professor and Head 
Department of Zoology 

Visva-Bharati,

TfufereT ferYTT 
fararHTIT, VTIRTT 

Parhessor & Head 
Dept. of Zoology 

Visva-5harati, Sainiketan 



Department of Zoology, Visva-Bharati 

Examination Schedule for 
M.Sc. Semester IV Examination, 2022 

Subject: Zoology 

Date Course Course title Time 
| TheoryY 

23/06/22 Thursday MZET-401 Special paper-I : Ecology, Fish 10:00 am -2:00 pm 
Biology, Molecular Cell 

Biology, Parasitology-I 
MZOT-402 Special paper- II: Ecology, 

Fishery and Aquaculture, 

Genetics, Parasitology- II 

27/06/22 Monday 10:00 am - 2:00 pm 

Practical 
29/06/22 Wednesday MZOP-403 Special papers: Ecology and 10:00 am -2:00 pm 

Fish & Fisheries 
30/06/22 Thursday MZOP-403 Special papers: Molecular Cell 10:00 am -2:00 pm 

Biology & Genetics and 

Parasitology- II 
04/07/22 Monday MZPW-404 Dissertation and Comprehensive 10:30 am onwards 

viva-voce (for Batch-1) 
Dissertation and Comprehensive 10:30 am onwards 

viva-voce( for Batch-II) 
05/07/22 Tuesday MZPW-404 

03.06.2022 

Professor and Head 
Department of Zoology 

Visva-Bharati 

SATfUTfreT fHTT 

Perfessor & Head 

Deptt. of Zoology 
Visva-Bharati, Santiniketan 
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